

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	Details 2017- Version: 76	1 Name:	
Туре:	SA - Service Area	Status:	Agenda Ready
File created:	4/20/2017	In control:	PUC Agenda Meeting
On agenda:	5/18/2017	Final action:	
Title:	 E131,231/SA-17-205 PKM Electric Cooperative, Inc.; Water, Light, Power and Building Commission of and for the City of East Grand Forks In the Matter of the Joint Request of PKM Electric Cooperative, Inc. (the Cooperative) and the Water, Light, Power and Building Commission of and for the City of East Grand Forks (City), collectively the Parties, to Modify Electric Services Territory Boundaries. (PUC: Terwilliger; DOC: Lusti) 		
Indexes:			
Code sections:			
Attachments:	1. Initial Filing 2-3-17 (eFiled 3-14-17), 2. Initial Filing - Revised 3-22-17, 3. Initial Filing - Revised 3- 29-17, 4. DOC Comments 4-12-17		
Date	Ver. Action By	Ac	tion Result
5/18/2017	1 PUC Agenda Meetir	ng	
E131,231/S	Water, Lig of and fo	r the City of East	Building Commission

In the Matter of the Joint Request of PKM Electric Cooperative, Inc. (the Cooperative) and the Water, Light, Power and Building Commission of and for the City of East Grand Forks (City), collectively the Parties, to Modify Electric Services Territory Boundaries. (PUC: Terwilliger; DOC: Lusti)